New Item www.wincous.com
C
O
U
N
T
E
R
TO
P
 E
q
U
iP
m
E
N
T
FW-11R500
FW-7R250
FW11R-ADP
ElEctric roUnD fooD cooKErS/WarmErS
(WEt WEll USE only)
♦♦Heats up to 212°F (100°C)
ElEctric roUnD fooD WarmErS
(WEt WEll USE only)
♦♦ 3 settings: Low / medium / High
fooD cooKErS/WarmErS accESSoriES
With highly efficient heating distribution, Winco's
durable and reliable food warmers & cookers/warmers
are workhorses that can endure the harshest kitchen
environments.
♦♦ insulated heating compartment for maximum efficiency
♦♦No-drip rim keeps serving area clean
♦♦One year parts and labor warranty
FW-11R-SERiES
FW-7R-SERiES
FITS 11QT
INSET POT
FITS 7QT
INSET POT
With inset pot
Adaptor ring quickly
converts 11 qt  food
cookers/warmers to
fit 7 qt inset pan
ElEctric roUnd
food cooKErs/WArmErs
iTEm LENgTH DEPTH HEigHT POWER PLUg SHiP
WEigHT
FW-11R500
OvERALL DimENSiONS
120v~50/60Hz, 1250W
NEmA 5-15P
12.57 lbs
(5.7 kgs)
12-1/2"
(318mm)
12-1/2"
(318mm)
9-5/8"
(245mm)
WELL DimENSiONS
10-1/2"
(267mm)
10-1/2"
(267mm)
6-1/4"
(159mm)
FW-7R500
 OvERALL DimENSiONS
120v~50/60Hz, 1050W 9.48 lbs
(4.3 kgs)
11"
(280mm)
11"
(280mm)
9-1/2"
(241mm)
WELL DimENSiONS
8-1/4"
(210mm)
8-1/4"
(210mm)
6"
(153mm)
iTEm LENgTH DEPTH HEigHT POWER PLUg SHiP
WEigHT
FW-11R250
OvERALL DimENSiONS
120v~50/60Hz, 750W
NEmA 5-15P
13.5 lbs
(6.1 kgs)
12-1/2"
(318mm)
12-1/2"
(318mm)
9-5/8"
(245mm)
WELL DimENSiONS
10-1/2"
(267mm)
10-1/2"
(267mm)
6-1/4"
(159mm)
FW-7R250
 OvERALL DimENSiONS
120v~50/60Hz, 550W 9.48 lbs
(4.3 kgs)
11"
(280mm)
11"
(280mm)
9-1/2"
(241mm)
WELL DimENSiONS
8-1/4"
(210mm)
8-1/4"
(210mm)
6"
(153mm)
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
FW-11R500 11 qt Cooker/Warmer Set 1
FW-7R500 7 qt Cooker/Warmer Set 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
iNS-11.0m 11qt inset Pan Each 6/12
iNS-7.0m 7 qt inset Pan Each 6/24
FW11R-ADP Adaptor Ring Each 1/6
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
FW-11R250 11 qt Warmer Set 1
FW-7R250 7 qt Warmer Set 1
388